
WGM CONTACT LIST
Principal/Director Mark Roessing (616) 842-4523 ext. 103 director@waldengreen.org

Business Manager Vickie Buckner (616) 842-4523 ext. 101 vickiebuckner@waldengreen.org

Dean of Students Charles Freeman (616) 842-4523 ext. 104 charlesfreeman@waldengreen.org

Administrative Assistant April Roessing (616) 842-4523 ext. 102 aprilroessing@waldengreen.org

Capstone Program (6th-8th Grade) Beth McClary (616) 842-4523 ext. 109 bethanymcclary@waldengreen.org 

Capstone Program (6th-8th Grade) Sara Visker (616) 842-4523 ext. 112 saravisker@waldengreen.org

Upper Elementary (4th/5th) Christina Bird (616) 842-4523 ext. 113 christinabird@waldengreen.org

Upper Elementary (4th/5th) Tanya Brady (616) 842-4523 ext. 111 tanyabrady@waldengreen.org

Lower Elementary (2nd/3rd) Michelle Sewell (616) 842-4523 ext. 107 michellesewell@waldengreen.org 

Lower Elementary (2nd/3rd) Jessica Coulon (616) 842-4523 ext. 110 jessicacoulon@waldengreen.org

Children’s House (1st) April Davis (616) 842-4523 ext. 106 aprildavis@waldengreen.org 

Children’s House (K) Junie Parrish (616) 842-4523 ext. 108 junieparrish@waldengreen.org

Children’s House (Y5s) Natalie Carver (616) 842-4523 ext. 123 nataliecarver@waldengreen.org

Special Education Maggie Smith (616) 842-4523 ext. 105 maggiesmith@waldengreen.org

K-3rd Interventionist (Title I) Donna Ward (616) 842-4523 donnaward@waldengreen.org

4th-8th Interventionist (Section 31a) Jami Stinson (616) 842-4523 jamistinson@waldengreen.org
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